Bas ic 21931.00 21931.00 0.00 21931.00 

HRA 13159.00 13159.00 0.00 13159.00 

Special  Al lowance 14113.00 14113.00 0.00 14113.00 

PF 1800.00 

PROF. TAX 200.00 

GROSS EARNINGS 49203.00 49203.00 0.00 49203.00  GROSS DEDUCTIONS 2000.00

Net Pay : 47203.00 (FORTY SEVEN THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED THREE ONLY)

Income Tax Worksheet for the Period April 2025 - March 2026

*You have opted tax opt ion wi thout  investment

Descr ipt ion G r o s s Exempt Taxable

Bas ic 263172.00 0.00 263172.00 

HRA 157908.00 0.00 157908.00 

Special  Al lowance 169356.00 0.00 169356.00